—— g

i et g r

gy L oA s —deas

NZML0072_

Erasmus for Young Entrepreneurs
Amendment to
suppliementary Agreement for financial support number: RLT1 95296
between

The New Entreprensur’s Intarmediary Orpanisation

Name: Crestive indusiry Kosics, no. .

Address: Kukudinova 2, 040 01 Kodice

Tel.; +42155 6864279 .

Fox:- .

E-mail: office@cike.

Nasme of the suthorized representative: ing. arch. Michal Hiadky
IHereaher referred as the “NIO

of the one part,

and

the New Entreprensus

Name: Stefania Vadavikové
Address; |

Ted.:

Fex: -

E-mgil:

Hereafier feferred as the *NE”
of the other part,

have sgreed upon the Amendment to Agreement for financial support with effect on the dale
when ths 1ast of the two parties signs it. .

The lext of Article 2 - Duration and place, paragraph 2.2 shalt be modified as follows:

Article 2 ~ Duration and place |

22.  The duration of the stay abroad with the HE is from 11022019 to 12/07/2019. The
stay has a total duration of 5.mgnms and 1 day.

The text of Article 3 ~ Financial support, p5MQf§bﬁ 3.1. shall be modified as follows:

Article 3 ~ Financial support

31 The NIO underiakes to pay to the NE a monthly lump sum of € 830 i
iolal €4262. ' ) ‘ SUIRSE Monihyin

Dane in two copies, one for each party

¥

Done at K Done at Madrid, §3/082019

Sinature w1 o s '
W, Signature of
suhansed represaniatye nature ofHE

-

Al wenac bl - e .

w

T




